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2024NIAA Regional Championship 5A - 5/7/2024 to 5/18/2024

2024 Regional Championship Southern 5A, Sanction #: 024-043

Hosted by NIAA

Meet Program - 2024 5A Regional  Finals

#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

A 2:15.64SHWR3

A 2:07.63CENT4

A 2:08.36DSOS5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

 1

A 1:59.92LBTY2

A 1:55.55CNDO3

A 1:54.00FATH4

A 1:55.34AVHS5

A 1:58.25PALV6

A 2:02.52BISH7

 8

#2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

A 1:56.09SHWR3

A 1:49.54CLRK4

A 1:51.63DSOS5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

A 1:48.51LBTY1

A 1:46.84BISH2

A 1:44.67CENT3

A 1:41.81PALV4

A 1:43.99CNDO5

A 1:46.01FATH6

A 1:47.35AVHS7

 8

#3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

AVHS 2:17.90 JRDomke-Harris, Erin1

FATH 2:11.62 SRReams, Abigail2

CNDO 2:09.27 JRNash, Delaney A3

BISH 2:06.50de Leon, Eliana C4

AVHS 2:06.81 JRHale, Elizabeth C5

CNDO 2:09.56 SOWyett, Isabela G6

PALV 2:12.59 JRDelaney, Camille J7

LBTY 2:20.36 JRO'Toole, Maia8

Heat   2   A - Final

PALV 2:05.57 FRMaunel, Isabella1

FATH 2:02.72 FRZarkos, Isabella2

PALV 1:57.74 SOKerby, Peyton3

FATH 1:55.33 FRMudadu, Summer4

CNDO 1:57.73 SOSchulz, Ana M5

CNDO 2:01.54 FRDeSpain, Zoey E6

PALV 2:04.13 SRWarren, Morgan L7

BISH 2:06.32Linderman, Alyssa K8

Alternates

BISH 2:25.65Palmeri, Sky J1

DSOS 2:28.58 JRGrobl, Ava2

#4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

BISH 1:59.81Dunagan, Michael M1

FATH 1:56.91 JRHoffmann, Vance2

DSOS 1:53.93 SRYounk, Mason J3

BISH 1:52.33Cardinali, Jacob E4

CNDO 1:53.69 SOKirakosian, Eric5

PALV 1:56.36 SOOoi, Christopher6

AVHS 1:59.63 FRFradet, John7

FATH 2:00.16 FRLuganov, Daniel8

Heat   2   A - Final

PALV 1:52.07 FRDiaconescu, Nicholas1

AVHS 1:49.35 FRBasil, Vincent2

CNDO 1:46.60 JROden, AJ J3

PALV 1:39.28 JRCarlsen, Max R4

CNDO 1:45.79 JRTaylor, Garrett D5

LBTY 1:48.27 SOPittman, Ezekiel6

BISH 1:52.02Moore, Nick P7

CNDO 1:52.13 FRItano, Dash R8

Alternates

CENT 2:00.50 SRAyoub, Faraji C1

PALV 2:01.15 FRBrouillette, Matteo2

#5 Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

PALV 2:27.31 JRRampoldi, Emma R1

LBTY 2:24.58 FRPittman, Alexa2

CENT 2:20.78 SRGrover, Kaitlyn G3

PALV 2:17.64 SRRampoldi, Anna M4

PALV 2:19.76 SRBauman, Dru E5

FATH 2:22.72 SRGallob, Claire E6

PALV 2:27.14 SOWendell, Brynn7

CNDO 2:28.41 SROden, Paige M8

Heat   2   A - Final

CENT 2:16.94 SODawidian, Maddy K1

BISH 2:16.39Scheidler, Emma2

FATH 2:14.66 FRSherman, Makenna3

CNDO 2:10.05 JRHolmes, Addison H4

AVHS 2:11.74 FRCampbell, Amelia5

AVHS 2:15.71 SRJolley, Mikayla6

CNDO 2:16.47 SOFenton, Kirra L7

AVHS 2:17.48 FRKauffman, Alexandria8

Alternates

BISH 2:31.97De Castroverde, Ivy C1

CNDO 2:33.74 FRChung, Megan Y2

#6 Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

CENT 2:13.61 SOWoods, Aidan T1

CNDO 2:12.23 SODickinson, Joshua R2

BISH 2:10.79Diaz, Carl James3

CENT 2:07.92 SRRasmussen, Hayden H4

FATH 2:09.10 SRWatchalapong, Tyler5

PALV 2:11.62 JRKeller, Preston D6

CNDO 2:12.47 JRTchobanian, Shant A7

CNDO 2:15.64 FRPinter, Brady A8

Heat   2   A - Final

LBTY 2:05.31 SRDavis, Owen1

CLRK 2:05.14Chen, Bryan2

PALV 1:59.38 SRCarlsen, Owen R3

FATH 1:57.33 JRMudadu, Noah E4

CNDO 1:59.17 SRWoodward, Parker R5

BISH 2:04.46Basilio, Seth A6

AVHS 2:05.15 SRKaltsas, Asher K7

FATH 2:06.46 SOMayhew, Cole T8

Alternates

BISH 2:15.91Protell, Tyler J1

SHWR 2:16.62 FRFontilea, Joseph A2

#7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

AVHS 28.57 SOFolopoulos, Anita1

PALV 27.47 SRNyback, Christine E2

PALV 27.03 FRJohnson, Zoey3

CNDO 26.94 SRHu, Kacey K4

FATH 26.95 FRHerterick, McKenna5

DSOS 27.35 SRPanahon, Autumn N6

CNDO 27.67 SRLuong, Makayla M7

CNDO 28.69 SOPham, Aileen8

Heat   2   A - Final

FATH 26.26 JRWolfe, Tigerlily J1

LBTY 25.80 JRMitzel, Makenna2

PALV 25.42 SOMcCarthy, Kathleen3

AVHS 24.40 FRZauder, Sienna4

CNDO 25.23 SRSheesley, Kaitlyn A5

PALV 25.48 JRAvra, Veronica J6

DSOS 26.03 JRVilleda Flores, Mary7

FATH 26.49 SRMcCarthy, Kate R8

Alternates

BISH 28.77Mistretta, Isabella M1

CENT 29.33 SRRemmel, Kylee R2



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 2

2024NIAA Regional Championship 5A - 5/7/2024 to 5/18/2024
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#8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

AVHS 24.28 SOMiller, Gavin1

CNDO 23.97 SRMiao, Rylan2

BISH 23.77Dunagan, Cian J3

PALV 23.59 SOEvans, Joshua4

PALV 23.60 SRThom, Brady M5

DSOS 23.81 SRNguyen, Christopher M6

AVHS 24.21 FRAtkins, Joseph7

CNDO 24.56 SRPham, Daryn T8

Heat   2   A - Final

FATH 23.47 JRHoffmann, Vance1

PALV 22.85 SRLam, Bryce Q2

CLRK 22.67Lee, Calvin3

FATH 21.69 SRValerio, Alexander4

PALV 22.51 SRHernandez, Am-Fied C5

AVHS 22.73 SRWadley, Mitchel6

SHWR 23.29 SOEarhart, James B7

BISH 23.56Wenk, Kyle R8

Alternates

BISH 24.73Mirejovsky, Daniel W1

CNDO 24.74 SRLee, Andre Dominic M2

#11 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

CNDO 1:12.87 SROden, Paige M1

PALV 1:11.50 FRLyubyh, Sofya2

PALV 1:09.95 JRRampoldi, Emma R3

CNDO 1:08.62 FROden, Kirstyn A4

BISH 1:09.27Setzler, Lily A5

AVHS 1:10.17 SRHudson, Kathrynn O6

SHWR 1:12.32 SRPerez, Sofia7

CNDO 1:13.06 SOVargason, Elizabeth N8

Heat   2   A - Final

FATH 1:06.51 SOGallagher, Ryley A1

CNDO 1:04.08 SOItano, Kailee R2

AVHS 1:00.55 FRKauffman, Alexandria3

FATH 1:00.20 FRSherman, Makenna4

PALV 1:00.52 JRAvra, Veronica J5

LBTY 1:02.93 JRKasden, Addison6

BISH 1:06.25Herra, Juli N7

PALV 1:07.03 SOCui, Jianna8

#12 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

DSOS 1:01.04 FRHinh, Landon1

CNDO 1:00.61 JRSchwartz, Jett C2

CENT 59.37 JRHankin, Alex A3

BISH 58.68Dunagan, Michael M4

PALV 58.94 SOChen, Carl5

CENT 59.47 SOMcDaniel, Gavin M6

FATH 1:00.81 FRLewandowski, Fred7

DSOS 1:01.27 JRRobinson, Reese8

Heat   2   A - Final

CLRK 55.71Lee, Calvin1

PALV 54.69 SORobertson, Owen2

CNDO 52.58 JRTaylor, Garrett D3

BISH 51.74Montegrande, Valentino4

FATH 52.44 SRValerio, Alexander5

BISH 54.68Zachariou, Teddy M6

LBTY 54.90 SOMartin, Reid7

PALV 56.66 JRMalacaman, Carl V8

Alternates

CNDO 1:01.45 JRTchobanian, Shant A1

AVHS 1:03.35 FRAtkins, Joseph2

#13 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

FATH 1:01.66 FRStovall, Bridget1

SHWR 1:00.70 SOArner, Madison E2

CNDO 1:00.57 FRChung, Megan Y3

PALV 59.42 SOChaffin, Leah C4

PALV 1:00.36 SRNyback, Christine E5

PALV 1:00.69 FRJohnson, Zoey6

CNDO 1:01.62 SOMerlino, Zoey I7

AVHS 1:01.88 SRHudson, Kathrynn O8

Heat   2   A - Final

AVHS 57.92 JROttenbacher, Phoebe J1

PALV 57.75 FRMaunel, Isabella2

AVHS 56.46 SRJolley, Mikayla3

AVHS 53.45 FRZauder, Sienna4

CNDO 53.48 JRPinter, Sophia E5

CNDO 56.64 SRSheesley, Kaitlyn A6

FATH 57.78 JRWolfe, Tigerlily J7

BISH 58.46Linderman, Alyssa K8

Alternates

SHWR 1:02.28 SRMarlow, Novalee1

FATH 1:03.54 JRArdine, Olivia2

#14 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

CNDO 54.67 SRLee, Andre Dominic M1

PALV 53.76 SRThom, Brady M2

AVHS 53.30 JRFarr, Javid3

CNDO 51.70 SRVan Huysen, Brek P4

CNDO 52.57 SOKirakosian, Eric5

CLRK 53.75Beckman, Bryce6

BISH 53.91Dunagan, Cian J7

DSOS 55.72 JRRobinson, Reese8

Heat   2   A - Final

SHWR 51.08 SOEarhart, James B1

PALV 50.37 SOLongworth, Aiden C2

PALV 48.63 SRCarlsen, Owen R3

CNDO 48.18 JROden, AJ J4

CENT 48.27 SRCole, Corbin L5

PALV 49.46 SRHernandez, Am-Fied C6

BISH 50.54Cardinali, Jacob E7

AVHS 51.63 FRBasil, Vincent8

Alternates

DSOS 55.93 FRHinh, Landon1

SHWR 56.15 SOCuster, Maxwell2

#15 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

FATH 6:15.28 FRSteiner, Jasmine1

CNDO 5:56.02 JRNash, Delaney A2

BISH 5:43.92de Leon, Eliana C3

PALV 5:35.01 SRWarren, Morgan L4

AVHS 5:36.73 FRWeigel, Kathrynn5

CNDO 5:53.81 SOBenoualid, Gabrielle G6

PALV 6:05.01 JRVinluan, Andrea G7

LBTY 6:19.98 JRO'Toole, Maia8

Heat   2   A - Final

AVHS 5:30.56 JRHale, Elizabeth C1

PALV 5:22.34 SRBauman, Dru E2

PALV 5:15.95 SOKerby, Peyton3

FATH 5:03.79 FRMudadu, Summer4

FATH 5:15.37 FRZarkos, Isabella5

LBTY 5:21.24 JRMitzel, Kendall6

CNDO 5:24.53 FRDeSpain, Zoey E7

LBTY 5:31.37 FRPittman, Alexa8

Alternates

CNDO 6:29.84 SOSorenson, Neve K1

BISH 6:33.69Edwards, Natasha2

#16 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

CNDO 5:34.28 SOCalhoun, Ryan C1

AVHS 5:18.72 FRFradet, John2

CNDO 5:10.75 FRItano, Dash R3

FATH 5:07.75 FRMcCarthy, Robert4

BISH 5:08.51Wenk, Kyle R5

AVHS 5:10.94 SOMiller, Gavin6

SHWR 5:25.21 FRFontilea, Joseph A7

CENT 5:34.95 SRAyoub, Faraji C8

Heat   2   A - Final

BISH 5:02.74Moore, Nick P1

PALV 4:58.42 FRDiaconescu, Nicholas2

LBTY 4:48.65 SOPittman, Ezekiel3

PALV 4:27.76 JRCarlsen, Max R4

FATH 4:38.78 JRMudadu, Noah E5

CENT 4:55.74 FRRasmussen, Ezekiel G6

BISH 5:00.36Basilio, Seth A7

PALV 5:07.22 SOOoi, Christopher8

Alternates

AVHS 5:35.48 FRWalker, Theo1

FATH 5:38.46 FRLuganov, Daniel2
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#17 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

A 1:57.02DSOS3

A 1:54.65CENT4

A 1:55.84SHWR5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

 1

A 1:46.72LBTY2

A 1:45.00FATH3

A 1:42.33CNDO4

A 1:44.07AVHS5

A 1:46.60PALV6

A 1:50.84BISH7

 8

#18 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

A 1:38.65DSOS3

A 1:37.89SHWR4

A 1:47.81CLRK5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

A 1:36.02AVHS1

A 1:35.78LBTY2

A 1:32.88CNDO3

A 1:31.17PALV4

A 1:32.84BISH5

A 1:33.05FATH6

A 1:35.94CENT7

 8

#19 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

CNDO 1:06.63 SOWyett, Isabela G1

CNDO 1:06.32 SOPham, Aileen2

FATH 1:05.79 SOGallagher, Ryley A3

FATH 1:03.71 SRMcCarthy, Kate R4

FATH 1:04.07 SRGallob, Claire E5

BISH 1:05.99De Castroverde, Ivy C6

PALV 1:06.55 SOChaffin, Leah C7

PALV 1:07.17 SRMagtibay, Caitlyn A8

Heat   2   A - Final

PALV 1:03.25 SRRampoldi, Anna M1

PALV 1:01.68 SOMcCarthy, Kathleen2

CENT 1:00.46 SODawidian, Maddy K3

CNDO 58.68 JRPinter, Sophia E4

CNDO 59.95 SOSchulz, Ana M5

DSOS 1:01.67 JRVilleda Flores, Mary6

CENT 1:02.61 SRGrover, Kaitlyn G7

CLRK 1:03.51Huang, Ivy8

Alternates

FATH 1:07.37 SRReams, Abigail1

SHWR 1:07.87 SOArner, Madison E2

#20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

PALV 1:02.02 FRBrouillette, Matteo1

CENT 1:01.43 SOMcDaniel, Gavin M2

AVHS 58.89 JRFarr, Javid3

FATH 58.10 FRMcCarthy, Robert4

BISH 58.51Zachariou, Teddy M5

CNDO 59.36 SRVan Huysen, Brek P6

CNDO 1:01.46 SRPham, Daryn T7

FATH 1:02.10 SRGallagher, Rhys T8

Heat   2   A - Final

PALV 57.19 JRKeller, Preston D1

PALV 55.14 SOLongworth, Aiden C2

AVHS 54.63 SRWadley, Mitchel3

CENT 52.18 SRCole, Corbin L4

PALV 53.52 SORobertson, Owen5

BISH 54.69Montegrande, Valentino6

DSOS 55.97 SRYounk, Mason J7

CENT 57.58 SRRasmussen, Hayden H8

Alternates

CNDO 1:02.92 FRPinter, Brady A1

CENT 1:03.84 FRButts, Ethan E2

#21 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

PALV 1:19.10 SRBeaulieu, Alexis A1

CNDO 1:17.03 SOBenoualid, Gabrielle G2

CNDO 1:15.61 SRLuong, Makayla M3

LBTY 1:14.13 SOPrescott, Zealin4

BISH 1:15.44Herra, Juli N5

DSOS 1:16.80 SRPanahon, Autumn N6

FATH 1:17.86 FRHerterick, McKenna7

PALV 1:19.68 FRLyubyh, Sofya8

Heat   2   A - Final

AVHS 1:13.56 JROttenbacher, Phoebe J1

CNDO 1:10.63 SOFenton, Kirra L2

CNDO 1:08.31 JRHolmes, Addison H3

AVHS 1:06.16 FRCampbell, Amelia4

FATH 1:07.30 SRAnfinson, Olivia J5

BISH 1:10.48Scheidler, Emma6

AVHS 1:12.71 FRWeigel, Kathrynn7

PALV 1:13.94 SOWendell, Brynn8

Alternates

FATH 1:21.15 SOWolfe, Madison1

PALV 1:21.19 JRDelaney, Camille J2

#22 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final

AVHS 1:08.29 JRDelgado, Christian1

BISH 1:07.32Nguyen, Luka A2

CENT 1:06.36 FRRasmussen, Ezekiel G3

BISH 1:05.03Diaz, Carl James4

BISH 1:05.42Protell, Tyler J5

CNDO 1:06.74 SRMiao, Rylan6

DSOS 1:07.81 SRNguyen, Christopher M7

FATH 1:09.26 FRLewandowski, Fred8

Heat   2   A - Final

LBTY 1:03.46 SOChristopher, Robert1

PALV 1:02.40 SOEvans, Joshua2

AVHS 1:01.07 SRKaltsas, Asher K3

CNDO 58.33 SRWoodward, Parker R4

FATH 1:00.47 SRWatchalapong, Tyler5

FATH 1:02.11 SOMayhew, Cole T6

PALV 1:03.26 SRLam, Bryce Q7

CENT 1:04.11 SOWoods, Aidan T8

Alternates

PALV 1:10.47 JRMalacaman, Carl V1

CLRK 1:11.01Beckman, Bryce2

#23 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

A 5:06.38DSOS3

A 4:24.87CENT4

A 4:29.01SHWR5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

 1

A 3:57.22PALV2

A 3:49.58AVHS3

A 3:47.00FATH4

A 3:48.00CNDO5

A 3:55.18LBTY6

A 4:04.27BISH7

 8
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#24 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

 2

A 3:37.26CENT3

A 3:35.00FATH4

A 3:37.13SHWR5

 6

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

 1

A 3:30.45LBTY2

A 3:27.65PALV3

A 3:23.88CNDO4

A 3:24.31BISH5

A 3:28.38CLRK6

A 3:31.16AVHS7

 8


